iz

- LEK:
s caseownER o CCZ/EQI70226€5 | ftha |
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Excess See I1:58 D.0A l‘f/r: J_& Place of Accidemt
I driver the owner? i TES@] Nature of Accident

INO, Driver Name | Age - dwpagaw SUBRAMANIAM £/0 B

Ol GIA REPORT ¢fB5 / NO : TR GIA REPDRT@S [ NO
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RMES RMES RAMKS
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" hon-feporting tr (Ind)
ﬂ!ﬂtf:{'i Cwie) . 1son-Reporting hr (Final):
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A3 355110 U LTI, {ianibeb  pd b wnriiant g ' R ko] JAfier eall e o OF
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Authenssuon To At = -
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Loss of lacome (LOL): lss 11540 (350 55 days) LI i THRAL |
LORonly || LOUoaly L__JLOR+LOU[__J LOR=LOI[ =] [Tick anly ane] HeJu
GIA/LTA Search 188535 =
Medical 55 - i 1) Claim status Private Sele
M 53 [eg Tow! Independent ) 2) Report Format 1P
_mm |55 - HSureyfee | * WD
Totali 55 3.LE8.0% Global Sum 55:
FINAL PAYMENT Date/ Time: 1313/ Confirm with: Emuill_od call__|
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¥y s s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
-l -1 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapare 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg Mo 1998071968R GST Reg. No 18-9807188-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Rel CC3/EQIN7023668/K1had
o0 ok o LR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date . 13-12-2017
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 059110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YP 2400K Veh. Inspected SH T126H
Policy No. DMCHHGQ17-000116 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 13/12/2017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c a
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No, Colour
Odometar = Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 11/12/2017 Inspection Date 12/12/2017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508968
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE %0 : SH 7126H

MAKE
MODEL

: HYUNDAIL IONIQ

L4 Ins-olp) T

DATE 12/12/2017 _

Iy

Parts Description/ Labour

Type Unit Price

Radiator Grille

Radiator Grille U Moulding ¥
Front Bumper Cover #

Front Bumper Sponge *

Front Bumper Reinforcement !
Front Bumper Centre Grille 7

Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) v

Front Bumper Retainer Mounting

Headlamp (RH)
SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL
Front Number Plate >
Front No Plate Trim Cover #~
Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge
Winng Charge
TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

!(,n/*—‘u f(t‘/

7y 192644,
// Zl?l:ﬂ

!

3 25.00

5 30,00

S S5.00
Joo

£

S 600.00

This 1s an mitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a molor Surveyo

bowe vehicle: Thedinal repair quantam will

appointed by the imsurance company

Page 1 of 1

(-
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Nett

o
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LUMFUKIDELGKEU ENGINEERING PTELTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEAICLE NO @ SH T126H

SIARE
MODEL

: HYUNDAI IONIQ

DATE 12/12/2017

H Ivs-wjp)

—
[vin

Lkt ¥a

v

Parts Description/ Labour
Radiator Grille _ e~
Radiator Grille U Moulding K« ¢
Front Bumper Cover ~
Front Bumper Sponge W 2™ .
Front Bumper Reinforcement X
Front Bumper Centre Grille X2*"
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) b <
Front Bumper Retamer Mountin Col
Headlamp (RH) -~ A"*h% ¥

_— "
Front No Plate Trim Cover <~

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Painting Charge
Wiring Charge

TOTAL LABOUR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

(C.afhk ((Ety
// 2 fnyz
e

] T& Unit Price Amount [
jLL* 5

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%a
DISCOUNTED TOTAL|
Front Number Plate > 4

fnfr 1%364.

fall-3v
tf..qwfﬂ
il l?’En
5 25.00
5 30,00
5 55.00
Joo
s 35600
S zguﬂf
5 5
b al0.00
e —
LN Ayl e P
the Re 1' _ notify
S Ui
N | vy

This is an iutial estimate based on a visual inspection af the al

jové vehicle The final repair quantum will

,,_[_5_‘

Nett
Nett

o
1a

Page 1 of 1

be prepared after the vehucle 1s surveved by a motor Survevor gppeinted by the msurance company
e




Qur Job RefNa 305096886
Date ) 181217
FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK

Attn KALVIN ANG

Vehicle Reg No SH 7126H

COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

ComionCalGro Enginesnng P Lid
59 Loyang Deive Singapom S0BBED
Fsu 546 B156

Fax

Dats of Accident 11-Dec-17

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicls are as follows:-

1 Tha repair job shall bill to EQ INS - YP2400K
2 The finallzed amount shall be:
(a)  Spare Parts afler List discount $2,450.24
(b}  Labour Charges $400.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost $2,850.24
(c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Tatal for Lumpsum repair cost after Lesss  20%
Final Lumpsum Repair cost
3 Estimated normal period for repairs 2 working days

4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmaed If there is no reply from you

within 7 working days

5 Thank you for your assistance

L [

We confirm the estimates and

finalized amoaunt

Signatura Signature
Mame : LIMTS Mama FALVIN
Tel : 62148308 Date / E’f ¥
Fax : 65468156
For Official Use Oniy
Document
fhern Amaunt Atlsched f;;::l':_t%’ Remarks
Yes ar No
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2 Lossof Income Paid
3. Survey Fess
. LTA Search Fes
B Medical Fess (on bahalf
of drivar. Il applicable)
B Overrun




COMFORIDELCRO

—
ENGINEERING
VEHICLE : SH 7126H TYPE OF CLAIM L
MODEL : HYUNDAI IONIQ SURVEY BY : LKK-KALVIN
JOB NO 305096886 DATE 121217

ESTIMATE
S/No DESCRIPTION QTy $ REMARKS
1 FRT BUMPER CTR UPR MOULDING 1 108.50 |

* Last Entry *




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD
383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

PART REQUISITION

JOB NO

REGN NO
MILEAGE
MAKE

MODEL

DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE

Date: 17.12.2017
Time: 08:56:12
Page: |

305096886

SH 7126H
(000000000
HYUNDAI
LONIQ
31012017
11.12.2017 15:30
11,12.2017

QOTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

0001 04-01-0104-2202.G BUMPER. FRT 1 49050 20.00 39240
0002 04-01-0104-2915-G HEADLAMP RH 1 119880 20,00 93549.04
0003 04-01-0104-2164-G  RADIATOR GRILLE I 1.227.50 20,00 982.00

0004 (4-01-0104-2361-G - FRT BUMPER CTR UPR MOULDI 1

0005 FNPS NO PLATE(S) IN 30,00 Zome- 3000
JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

DO02 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING

108.50 20.00 86.30

SUB-TOTAL

200.00

180.00

20.00

SUB-TOTAL

¢ 245024

400,00



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 17.12.2017

Time; (18:56:12
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 2
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB NO 1 3DS096RRG
CUSTOMER: 70100435 REGN NO : SHT7I26H
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE + 0000000000
3K3 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE ¢ HYUNDAL
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : IONIQ
63508735 DATE OF REGN ¢ 31012017
DATETIME IN o 1L1222017 15:30
ACCIDENT DATE 11122017

JOB ' PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC* AMOUNT

um{\

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :

TOTAL 2.850.24

AUTHORISED : YES / NO
SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE :




Shiﬁex Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Janet Tan <janet tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 26 January 2018 3:28 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP2400K (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SH7126H
(TP : LKK REF - CC3/EQI17023669/K1ha3) on 11/12/2017

Attachments: TP GIA REPORT pdf, TP ESTIMATE- MARKED.pdf, Praliminary Advice pdf; LKK

SURVEYOR PHOTO pdf; YP2400K pdf

Regards,

lanet Tan

eqf »WIMQNCe

.EQ Insurance Company Limited

did 1o fom /
S : @__E“* ——" youvegoto !

From: Shirley Hiew [LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com)]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 1:46 PM

To: Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Ce: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YPZ400K (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SH7126H (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI17023669/K1ha3) on 11/12/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear |]anet,
We refer to the above matter.
Thic is a TP direct settlement case.
We had inspected TP vehicle SH 7126H at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice
- Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you



Bast Regards,
. Ghirley Hiew | Admin
LKK Auto Consuftants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: ShitleyHlew@ Ikkauto.com | fax; 67414103
Aik 51, Paya Ukt industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, 802-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, 29 December 2017 11:25 AM

To: janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@|kkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto,.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkautao.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP2400K (O : EQI - TBA) AND SH7126H (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI17023669/K1ha3) on 11/12/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear |anet,

We refer to the above matter.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you

Beeat Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: BI66-0055 | email: ShireyHisw @ lkkagto cam | fax: 6741-4108

Hik 51, Paya Libl Industrial Park, Libi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)
Sent: Wednesday, 13 December, 2017 4:06 PM

To: |anEI.ta|‘|.;Eegln5urance.l:un1.5p,
Ce: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com>; Admin A <admin-

.tlﬁlkkautu.r_u_m:-
Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP2400K (O1 : EQI - TBA) AND SH7126H (TP : LKK REF -

CC3/EQI17023669/K1ha3) on 11/12/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Janet,
We refer to the above matter.
This is a TP direct settlement case.
We had inspected TP vehicle SH 7126H at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.
Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report
. TP estimated incomplete (part prices)

We will revert to you on estimated cost of repair and preliminary advice in due course.

.



Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

L]

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone! 6366-0055 | emaill Shitleytiew @ ikkauto.com | fae 6741-4108

Blk 51. Payva Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #D2-25 | S5(408333)



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg>
Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 5:15 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Cc Vic (LEKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Yref To be advised, Oref T1217/SH7126H/jw
Dear Ms Sng

Please process settlement in sum $3668.28 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Jim Wong

Claims Department / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148374 / Fax: 62141843

Fram: "Ashar Sng (LEKAulo)" <AsherSngBikkaulo.com>
Te Jim Wong See Pah </imwong@cdge.com sg»

Ce “Vic (LEKAulo]" <vicalpehi@lkkauto.com=

Date 12032018 05.08 PM

Subject RE: Yrel To be advised. Oref T121T/SHT126Hw

Without Prejudice
Hi Jim,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

!l_Cnr.[;E Repair (w/G5T) IS 3,049.76
2. Loss of Rental (3.5days x $125.19) | 438.17
|3. Loss of income [3.5days x550] |$  175.00
4. LTA Search Fee s 535
| Total: |$ 3,668.28

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

“*Offer on behalf of Vic**



Thar_'rk You.

Bed Regondi

Asher Sng | Cose Handier

LEK Auto Consultents Pte Lid

phone; 6841-5051 | email: pshetsno@ikiauio.com | fas: 5741-2108
Bl 51. Paya Ubl Industrial Farc Ubl Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5{408733)

From: Jim Wong See Pah |mailto:imwong@cdge.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 12 March 2018 2:07 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>
Subject: Yref To be advised, Oref T1217/SH7126H/jw

Dear Ms 5ng
We refer the attached letter of claim of 21.12.2017.
Please advise the status of our property damage claim.

Best Regards

Jim Wong

Claims Department / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 62148374 / Fax: 62141843

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are
not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and
please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We
encourage you to print this only If necessary,

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W|

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are
not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and
please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed.
Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro
Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes
only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties.
Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement
signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We
2



encgurage yau to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]
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Our Ref 11217/ SHT7126H /JW(st)

Your ref :

Date . 21-Dec-17 COGE Taxi Claims Dept
50 Loyang Drive 4th Fir

EQ Insurance Company Limited Singapore 508969

5 Maxwell Road, MND Complex

#17-00 Tower Block

Singapore 069110

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SH 7126H YOUR INSURED YP 2400K

AND OTHER ON 11.12.17

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No: SH 7126H which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concernad have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters

arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving YP 2400K
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the claimants

COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Lid
205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Matnline +65 6383 6280
Facuimills +65 8280 67585

WivW. ClgE GO
Trsmpeey gt i ) B B
Workshops

Braduell
<05 Bradgoell Rond
Sinaapore 579701

Loyang
38 Loyang Driva
Singapare 500864

Sin Ming
383 Sn I'.ﬂn'l‘p Dirvva
Singapore STSTIT

Pandan
45 Pandan Road
Singapare GOFZHE

o Wt
120 Ut Road 3
Sinaapore 408548

Senohko
24 Senoko Loop
Singapon THA158

Sungel Kadut

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM T Sungel Kadul Way
1 Cost of Repair $ 3.049.76 Singapore T26791
4 _6 ﬁﬂ]’ﬁ Loss of Rental @ ——----——-5 125.19 ol da? —wﬂ1= Yishun I||-_'.uei1r|al\g':|'::lg
3  Survey Report Fees [Surveyed by Mis LKK) 5 a Singapore TEE732
4 LTA Search Fees $ 5.35

5 GIA/ Police Report Fees $ -

6 Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees

HIRER'S CLAIM
7 6 dayslossofincome@ $

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs :

b) LTA search slip/s of - YP 2400K
c) GIA/ Police report/s of : SH 7126H

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

SubTotal: § 3,806.25

80.00 per day 5
Total Claims: § 4,286.25

480.00

{ ) Witness statement/s ( ) Towing/Medical billireceipts ( ) Certificate of Insurance

{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scem { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

{ x ) Rental Rate letter

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as

soon as possible.

Please nole that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Jm Wong

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 BA74 Fax: 6214 1843 Email ; imwong@cdge.com.sg

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature is required,

A mamibar of

COMFORIDELGRO



874 74"

EtE BRA B Pre Lid

51 UBEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UM INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408931 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAN : (1165} 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/EQI17023669/K1ha3
05 FEBRUARY 2018

TRANSHUR INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
18 NERAM RD
SINGAPORE 807729

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING VP 2400K AND SH 7126H ON 11.12.2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Rased on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us, We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior 1o our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

¢

Ada_

Siti Jaalar

Case Handler
DID: 6256 3561
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh/@lkkauto.com

c.C. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
{Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARS.V LettofAuthorisation

ACCIDENT INVOLVING
ALONG

1/ We

andfar

Taxi Number

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF / PAF)

Hyundai Ioniq SH7126H , YPI400K

Page [ of 1

ON 11-Dec-17 14:10

MARSILING IND ESTATE RD 4 BLK 1 IN FRONT -F 01-47 GMF PTE LTD

TAN YOK CHUE (Hirer] NRIC No.:
TEO HOCK KHEE (Rehef) MRIC No.:
SH7126H

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(COGE);

S0079627A

516895081

1. Ta submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, less of rental,
medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any ssttlement or compensation amount in respect of myfour claim

against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/four behaif,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly to CDGE In accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in Favour of
“"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

MName of Hirer
Hirer NRIC

Address

Contact No.

Hame of Religl
Relief NRIC

Address

Caontact No.

11-Dec-2017

TAN YOK CHUE

S0079627A Signature |

263 TAMPINES STREET 21 #03-138
520263

93800077

TEQ HOCK KHEE

516895981 Signature :

207 TAMPINES STREET 21 08-1309
520207

98342687

M

Lttems HadaaliVam s 0V IDantima Muntisss Db malDontma AV iaa OTWI VADC V' T asad 1107



'UMFOR-lDELGRO Cﬂ_ml.'-'rfl.[lll!‘le Enginearing Ple Lid

ENGiNEERING ".J"II.IIIII':"u
Vimemiber of CoMonDELCRO
. NO. COMPANY R, NO. @ 1995060460
GST HEG HD ME-&E‘!"B"?*E TAx IHvOICE T H‘il‘;ﬂ:&;r :
B010325%
3 VEHCLE W) 1NV, ¥
KD TNSURANCE COMPANY 1.IMI'TKD SH 7196H qmﬂgglfl%ﬂf;_m]?
- . o o = ) MAK K JOB N,
#1700 5 MAXWELI, ROAI "TOWKR RIAOCK HYLINDA | 59848
SINGAPORE SG 69110
MOk, I'KH :
CONTACT NO- 67739413 NG XM " REAT NG
DATE (F RHES IL!TH{‘TIHH IN
J.m.2m7 11.12.2017 15: 30
. - CHASSIS CODK
descriprion @ 3F 11.12.17 KMBCR51CVHIINT 7944
S5/No Part No Ury Imit Prica RDisc Net
PART RIEGUTSTTON
Qo001 VNS N} PLATEIS) 1 30,00 .00 30. 00
0002 04-01-0104-23R1 TONTO MOULDING—FRONT BlMP 1 108,50 20,00 86, R0
0003 04-D1-0104-22497 1ONTO (YWVER=FR KUMPER 1 490 . /0 20,00 A92. 440
0004  04-M-0104-2915 IONIQ) LAMP ASSY-—HEAIN RH 1 1,188.80 20.00 959. 04
0005 4-01-0104-2104  TONIQ GRIVLE ASSY-HADIATD 1 1,227.50 20,00 9HZ, 00
SUR=TOTAT, . 2,450, 24
JOR NATURE
e ODT T FANKI, HEATING 200,00 200.00
0ony?  23-507 SPRAYPATNT ON AFFECTED ARREA 180, 00 180.00
ann3  17-n (HECH ALL LGHT ) NG 20,00 20,00

mifortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

mamber of CoMIORITNLCKD ACCOUNT No., INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHO N
sad Oifice;

:Hril.d::] Road AMNO325 91347259 A,049 7R

1npore 579701

iy note that no receipt shall be ssued unloss roguested L J o

JSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

nber of G

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComioriDelGro Engineering Pte Lid

WA LGRO

(TIMPANY KRG, N, -

TAX INVOICE

Hage:
B010375
o VEHILE NO INV. NO/DATE
B TRSUKANCE COMPANY 1,IMITED SH T126H 91347259 20.12.2M7
. MAKIK JUIH N,
#17-00 5 MAXKWRLI, ROAD TOWKR BLOCK HYUNDA | 0509688/
STNGAPIHE 86 (0R4111)
— MOk, (DOMEETER READT NG
CONTACT ND: 62239433 Mot
DATE OF WG m'n-:f'rmu TN
A1.01.2017 11.72.2017 15:30
(CHARSTS (XODE
- KMHCBST1CVHIO T 7944
S5/80 Part N (jry [mit Prira &Disrc Nat
SUB-IYYI'AT, 403, 00
Itams total 2,850, 24
Add G681 R 7000 % 199,52
Invoice amount 3,0449.7n
|sruad by : KATHERINETAN 20.12.2017 16:20:40
Hepair t ¢ (057457
F mmnr I ,*'1.-.1171:

mioriDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
ember of COMRORINLGRD

1wl Office;

Braddel] Road
gepore 57970

Iy note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested,

STOMER'S COPY

/Cradit’ 30 days

ACCOUNT No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

INVOICE No.

1 9GR(IR48W



Our Ref. CT171 20373

Date: 19 December 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 11/12/2017 @ 14:10hrs

ALONG MARSILING IND ESTATE RD 4 BLK 1IN FRONT OF D1-
47 GMF PTE LTD

INVOLVING YP2400K

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the ragistered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SH7126H (the "Taxi®). The Taxi was hired to TAN YOK CHUE IC NO
S0079627A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.19 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on 8
third party basis at the malerial time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshaop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop diractly for
settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay
Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 5715717 Mainiine +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183






2ZmeoT Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle Incident Search  Insurance Company Insurance Company
No. Date/Time Status Code Name
11 Dec 2017/ EQ INSURANCE
YP2900K 4 4.10:00 Sueeesil (504 COMPANY LTD
Previous OK

SHVE H

hitpsiiivrta, gov.sgta’vrifaction/insParDetailByAATFUNCTION ID=F1801043ET

ian



874 7%

- -
Bda Ba B

Consullants

P Lid Company Registration No. 199607 198R
SEURLAVE L #02-25 PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX 1 (065) 625a4315

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 16/03/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No. YP me_r_( - (Insd Veh) |Your Ref No.: DMCHHQ17-0001186
SH 7126H (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQI17023869/K1halq2

Date of Accident 11/12/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ' ¥ 3,049.76
Loss of Income ' $ 175.00 3.5 days
Rental (If any) ' $ 438.17 3.5 days R
Others: ' 8 5.35

:$ -

3,668.28

Final Settlement Sum |[: § 3.668.28

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) [COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

' $ 3,668.28

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




74 74

SBda BnE B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 185607198R (ST Reg, No. 18-09607186-R

AMfiliated to Federation Intarnationals Dea Experts En Automobll

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Raf CCIEQINTO23869/K1ha3q2
0 ToweR i RTRRN
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date . 16-03-2018

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 0688110

Code . EOQI

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, YP 24D0K Veh. Inspected SH 7126H
Policy No. DMCHHQ17-000116 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) D.00
Assign From 121212017

2.
Make & Model C.C i
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg 2017
Chassis No. EMHACE51CVHUO 17944 Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General

3. Conditions of Tyres iy = s =

Size Make Balance

R/H Front Tyre |[185/60 R15 GUMONDER 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185/60R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [195/60R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/60 R15 GOODYEAR 7 mm
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. General Information Y
Accident Date  11/12/2017 |Inspection Date 12/12/2017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 5088658
5a. RS

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ut Indistrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL. 6258 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 188607168R GST Reg. No 18-9607188-R

Page No.:1 of 1

1|RADIATOR GRILLE CRACKED 1,227.50 1,227 50
1|RADIATOR GRILLE U MOULDING CRACKED 108,50 108 50
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER DEFORMED 480,50 480 50
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (NPA) SERVICEABLE
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (MPA) SERVICEABLE
1|FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE [NPA) SERVICEABLE
2|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LHIRH) (NPA) SERVICEABLE -
1|FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (NPA) SERVICEABLE -
1|HEADLAMP (RH) GRAZED 1.198.80 1,188.80
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -605.06 -805.06
242024 242024
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) SERVICEABLE 25.00
1|FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (5N} CRACKED 30.00 30.00
55.00 30.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 350.00 200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 200.00 180.00
WIRING CHARGE. 50.00 20.00
§00.00 400.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,075.24 2,850.24
RECOMMENDEDCOSTOFREPARS [ | | 2850.24
Report Ref No. CC3/EQI17023668/K1ha3q2
!
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automolive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

OISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Repert is mads salely bor the was and bansfi of e Clisnt named on the from page of this Repon.




